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calendario e risultati

GIORNATA 1

16/11/2024

16/11/2024

16/11/2024

16/11/2024

16/11/2024

16/11/2024

GIORNATA 2

23/11/2024

23/11/2024

23/11/2024

23/11/2024

23/11/2024

23/11/2024

GIORNATA 3

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

30/11/2024

GIORNATA 4

14/12/2024

14/12/2024

14/12/2024

14/12/2024

14/12/2024

www.napoli.acsi.it

FRANCESCO MADONNA

REAL FELACO

STELLA SPLENDENTE

ALBA TURRIS

OASI ANASTASIA

CENTRO SPORTIVO S.GIORGIO

FRANCESCO MADONNA

STELLA SPLENDENTE

SANTA MARIA DELLE GRAZIE AL FELACO

BOYS NAPOLI

CENTRO SPORTIVO S.GIORGIO

ACADEMYCALCIO ANASTASIA

BOYS NAPOLI

ACADEMYCALCIO ANASTASIA

REAL CASAMALE

SANTA MARIA DELLE GRAZIE AL FELACO

MEP CALCIO

CENTRO SPORTIVO S.GIORGIO

REAL FELACO

ALBA TURRIS

ACADEMYCALCIO ANASTASIA

REAL CASAMALE

STELLA SPLENDENTE

BOYS NAPOLI

SANTA MARIA DELLE GRAZIE AL FELACO

REAL CASAMALE

ACADEMYCALCIO ANASTASIA

MEP CALCIO

RIPOSA

REAL FELACO

MEP CALCIO

ALBA TURRIS

OASI| ANASTASIA

REAL CASAMALE

RIPOSA

REAL FELACO

STELLA SPLENDENTE

RIPOSA

OASI ANASTASIA

ALBA TURRIS

FRANCESCO MADONNA

OASI ANASTASIA

BOYS NAPOLI

CENTRO SPORTIVO S.GIORGIO

FRANCESCO MADONNA

SANTA MARIA DELLE GRAZIE AL FELACO
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14/12/2024

GIORNATA 5

21/12/2024

21/12/2024

21/12/2024

21/12/2024

21/12/2024

21/12/2024

GIORNATA 6

11/01/2025

11/01/2025

11/01/2025

11/01/2025

11/01/2025

11/01/2025

GIORNATA 7

18/01/2025

18/01/2025

18/01/2025

18/01/2025

18/01/2025

18/01/2025

GIORNATA 8

25/01/2025

25/01/2025

25/01/2025

25/01/2025

25/01/2025

www.napoli.acsi.it

MEP CALCIO

OASI ANASTASIA

ALBA TURRIS

SANTA MARIA DELLE GRAZIE AL FELACO

MEP CALCIO

STELLA SPLENDENTE

FRANCESCO MADONNA

FRANCESCO MADONNA

REAL FELACO

MEP CALCIO

CENTRO SPORTIVO S.GIORGIO

OASI ANASTASIA

STELLA SPLENDENTE

ACADEMYCALCIO ANASTASIA

STELLA SPLENDENTE

REAL CASAMALE

MEP CALCIO

OASI ANASTASIA

ALBA TURRIS

FRANCESCO MADONNA

CENTRO SPORTIVO S.GIORGIO

BOYS NAPOLI

ALBA TURRIS

SANTA MARIA DELLE GRAZIE AL FELACO

TEGORIA 2011 CALCIO A 11 >>

RIPOSA

ACADEMYCALCIO ANASTASIA

REAL CASAMALE

BOYS NAPOLI

REAL FELACO

CENTRO SPORTIVO S.GIORGIO

RIPOSA

SANTA MARIA DELLE GRAZIE AL FELACO

ACADEMYCALCIO ANASTASIA

BOYS NAPOLI

ALBA TURRIS

REAL CASAMALE

RIPOSA

BOYS NAPOLI

FRANCESCO MADONNA

REAL FELACO

SANTA MARIA DELLE GRAZIE AL FELACO

CENTRO SPORTIVO S.GIORGIO

RIPOSA

MEP CALCIO

REAL FELACO

REAL CASAMALE

STELLA SPLENDENTE

ACADEMYCALCIO ANASTASIA
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25/01/2025

GIORNATA 9

01/02/2025

01/02/2025

01/02/2025

01/02/2025

01/02/2025

01/02/2025

GIORNATA 10

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

08/02/2025

GIORNATA 11

15/02/2025

15/02/2025

15/02/2025

15/02/2025

15/02/2025

15/02/2025

GIORNATA 12

22/02/2025

22/02/2025

22/02/2025

22/02/2025

22/02/2025

www.napoli.acsi.it

OASI ANASTASIA

ACADEMYCALCIO ANASTASIA

STELLA SPLENDENTE

ALBA TURRIS

REAL CASAMALE

CENTRO SPORTIVO S.GIORGIO

REAL FELACO

REAL FELACO

FRANCESCO MADONNA

SANTA MARIA DELLE GRAZIE AL FELACO

ALBA TURRIS

MEP CALCIO

BOYS NAPOLI

OASI ANASTASIA

BOYS NAPOLI

ALBA TURRIS

REAL CASAMALE

CENTRO SPORTIVO S.GIORGIO

SANTA MARIA DELLE GRAZIE AL FELACO

BOYS NAPOLI

SANTA MARIA DELLE GRAZIE AL FELACO

REAL CASAMALE

ACADEMYCALCIO ANASTASIA

MEP CALCIO

TEGORIA 2011 CALCIO A 11 >>

RIPOSA

MEP CALCIO

OASI ANASTASIA

FRANCESCO MADONNA

SANTA MARIA DELLE GRAZIE AL FELACO

BOYS NAPOLI

RIPOSA

STELLA SPLENDENTE

ACADEMYCALCIO ANASTASIA

CENTRO SPORTIVO S.GIORGIO

OAS| ANASTASIA

REAL CASAMALE

RIPOSA

FRANCESCO MADONNA

STELLA SPLENDENTE

REAL FELACO

ACADEMYCALCIO ANASTASIA

MEP CALCIO

RIPOSA

FRANCESCO MADONNA

REAL FELACO

STELLA SPLENDENTE

ALBA TURRIS

OASI ANASTASIA
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22/02/2025

GIORNATA 13

01/03/2025

01/03/2025

01/03/2025

01/03/2025

01/03/2025

01/03/2025

GIORNATA 14

08/03/2025

08/03/2025

08/03/2025

08/03/2025

08/03/2025

08/03/2025

GIORNATA 15

15/03/2025

15/03/2025

15/03/2025

15/03/2025

15/03/2025

15/03/2025

GIORNATA 16

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

22/03/2025

www.napoli.acsi.it

RIPOSA

REAL FELACO

MEP CALCIO

ALBA TURRIS

OASI ANASTASIA

REAL CASAMALE

RIPOSA

REAL FELACO

STELLA SPLENDENTE

RIPOSA

OASI ANASTASIA

ALBA TURRIS

FRANCESCO MADONNA

OASI ANASTASIA

BOYS NAPOLI

CENTRO SPORTIVO S.GIORGIO

FRANCESCO MADONNA

SANTA MARIA DELLE GRAZIE AL FELACO

RIPOSA

ACADEMYCALCIO ANASTASIA

REAL CASAMALE

BOYS NAPOLI

REAL FELACO

CENTRO SPORTIVO S.GIORGIO

CENTRO SPORTIVO S.GIORGIO

FRANCESCO MADONNA

STELLA SPLENDENTE

SANTA MARIA DELLE GRAZIE AL FELACO

BOYS NAPOLI

CENTRO SPORTIVO S.GIORGIO

ACADEMYCALCIO ANASTASIA

BOYS NAPOLI

ACADEMYCALCIO ANASTASIA

REAL CASAMALE

SANTA MARIA DELLE GRAZIE AL FELACO

MEP CALCIO

CENTRO SPORTIVO S.GIORGIO

REAL FELACO

ALBA TURRIS

ACADEMYCALCIO ANASTASIA

REAL CASAMALE

STELLA SPLENDENTE

MEP CALCIO

OASI ANASTASIA

ALBA TURRIS

SANTA MARIA DELLE GRAZIE AL FELACO

MEP CALCIO

STELLA SPLENDENTE
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22/03/2025

GIORNATA 17

29/03/2025

29/03/2025

29/03/2025

29/03/2025

29/03/2025

29/03/2025

GIORNATA 18

05/04/2025

05/04/2025

05/04/2025

05/04/2025

05/04/2025

05/04/2025

GIORNATA 19

12/04/2025

12/04/2025

12/04/2025

12/04/2025

12/04/2025

12/04/2025

GIORNATA 20

19/04/2025

19/04/2025

19/04/2025

19/04/2025

19/04/2025

www.napoli.acsi.it

RIPOSA

SANTA MARIA DELLE GRAZIE AL FELACO

ACADEMYCALCIO ANASTASIA

BOYS NAPOLI

ALBA TURRIS

REAL CASAMALE

RIPOSA

BOYS NAPOLI

FRANCESCO MADONNA

REAL FELACO

SANTA MARIA DELLE GRAZIE AL FELACO

CENTRO SPORTIVO S.GIORGIO

RIPOSA

MEP CALCIO

REAL FELACO

REAL CASAMALE

STELLA SPLENDENTE

ACADEMYCALCIO ANASTASIA

RIPOSA

MEP CALCIO

OASI ANASTASIA

FRANCESCO MADONNA

SANTA MARIA DELLE GRAZIE AL FELACO

BOYS NAPOLI

FRANCESCO MADONNA

FRANCESCO MADONNA

REAL FELACO

MEP CALCIO

CENTRO SPORTIVO S.GIORGIO

OASI ANASTASIA

STELLA SPLENDENTE

ACADEMYCALCIO ANASTASIA

STELLA SPLENDENTE

REAL CASAMALE

MEP CALCIO

OASI ANASTASIA

ALBA TURRIS

FRANCESCO MADONNA

CENTRO SPORTIVO S.GIORGIO

BOYS NAPOLI

ALBA TURRIS

SANTA MARIA DELLE GRAZIE AL FELACO

OASI ANASTASIA

ACADEMYCALCIO ANASTASIA

STELLA SPLENDENTE

ALBA TURRIS

REAL CASAMALE

CENTRO SPORTIVO S.GIORGIO
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19/04/2025 RIPOSA REAL FELACO

GIORNATA 21

26/04/2025 STELLA SPLENDENTE - REAL FELACO

26/04/2025 ACADEMYCALCIO ANASTASIA - FRANCESCO MADONNA

26/04/2025 CENTRO SPORTIVO S.GIORGIO - SANTA MARIA DELLE GRAZIE AL FELACO
26/04/2025 OASI ANASTASIA - ALBA TURRIS

26/04/2025 REAL CASAMALE - MEP CALCIO

26/04/2025 RIPOSA - BOYS NAPOLI

GIORNATA 22

10/05/2025 FRANCESCO MADONNA - OASI ANASTASIA

10/05/2025 STELLA SPLENDENTE - BOYS NAPOLI

10/05/2025 REAL FELACO - ALBA TURRIS

10/05/2025 ACADEMYCALCIO ANASTASIA - REAL CASAMALE

10/05/2025 MEP CALCIO - CENTRO SPORTIVO S.GIORGIO
10/05/2025 RIPOSA - SANTA MARIA DELLE GRAZIE AL FELACO
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